
a stage that inspires
THE LEGACY THEATRE

Naming Opportunities

Note: Not all areas pictured here.

Naming Opportunity
1. Theatre
2. Stage
3. Lobby
4. Mezzanine
5. Artist’s Cottage
6. Grand Staircase
7. Box Office
8. Mezzanine Hallway
9. Tech Booth
10. Theater Lighting
11. Shuttle Service
12. Dressing Room A
13. Dressing Room B
14. State of the Art Sound System
15. Concession Area
16. Orchestra Pit
17. Box Seats (4 available)
18. Proscenium Arch
19. Courtyard Gardens
20. Vitrines on Facade (2 available)
21. Theater Projection System
22. Historic Window: Silent Picture Era
23. Historic Window: Orson Welles Era
24. Historic Window: Puppet House Era
25. Male Lobby Restroom
26. Female Lobby Restroom
27. Granite Benches (4 available)
28. Stage Level Dressing Room
29. Stage Curtain
30. Lift to Second Floor
31. Theater Seats
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For more information, contact Kiersten Bjork, Theatre Manager
Phone: (203) 315-1901 Email: Kiersten@LegacyTheatreCT.org

www.LegacyTheatreCT.org 
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For more information, contact Kiersten Bjork, Theatre Manager
Phone: (203) 315-1901 Email: Kiersten@LegacyTheatreCT.org

www.LegacyTheatreCT.org 

Naming Opportunity	 Amount	

1. Theatre	 SOLD	
2. Stage	 $500,000	
3. Lobby	 $350,000	
4. Mezzanine	 $250,000	
5. Artist’s Cottage	 SOLD	
6. Grand Staircase	 $125,000	
7. Box Office	 SOLD
8. Mezzanine Hallway	 $100,000	
9. Tech Booth	 $75,000	
10. Theater Lighting	 $50,000	
11. Shuttle Service	 $50,000	
12. Dressing Room A	 $50,000	
13. Dressing Room B	 $50,000	
14. State of the Art Sound System	 $50,000	
15. Concession Area	 $25,000	
16. Orchestra Pit	 $20,000	
17. Box Seats (4 available)         	 $20,000  3 SOLD	
18. Proscenium Arch	 $20,000	
19. Courtyard Gardens	 $20,000	
20. Vitrines on Facade (2 available)	 $15,000  2 SOLD	
21. Theater Projection System	 SOLD	
22. Historic Window: Silent Picture Era	 SOLD	
23. Historic Window: Orson Welles Era	 SOLD	
24. Historic Window: Puppet House Era	 SOLD	
25. Male Lobby Restroom	 $10,000	
26. Female Lobby Restroom	 $10,000	
27. Granite Benches (4 available)   	 $10,000	
28. Stage Level Dressing Room	 SOLD	
29. Stage Curtain	 SOLD	
30. Lift to Second Floor Seats                	 $10,000 	
31. Theater Seats                	 $2,500  55 SOLD	


